

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.6335, 37898 and 13168 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.02.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Sri V.Hari Haran, learned senior counsel for the petitioner present. At request for learned AGP representing learned Advocate General Office, for compliance of order passed by this court dated 15.04.2024, post on 26.02.2026, finally. B/O ssy	