

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.37898, 6335 and 13168 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri V. Hariharan, learned Senior Designated Counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner in W.P.No.37898 of 2022 and Sri D.V. Sitaram Murthy, learned Senior Designated Counsel representing the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner on record, Sri K. Raghavacharyulu, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent No.5 in part. For further hearing, list on 26.03.2026. (B/o) ktm	